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[2%2 Hours] [Total Marks: 75

N.B: 1. All questions are compulsory.
2. Figures to the right indicate full marks.

. Answer any two of the following :
a) Define Export Marketing. Explain the features of Export Marketing.

b) Explain the challenges of Export Marketing in India.
c) Discuss the Direction of India’s Exports since 2010.

. Answer any two of the following :

a) What are the negative implications of trading blocs on export marketing?
b) Explain the steps involved in global marketing research.

c) Discuss the various components of logistics in export marketing.

. Answer any two of the following.;

a) Explain the highlights of Foreign Trade Policy 2015-20.
b) Describe the role of DGFT.

c) Write a note on Negative List of Exports:

. Answer any two of the following:
a) Write a note on Packaging.
b) What are the factors determining export pricing?

c) Calculate minimum FOB price from the following details. Also calculate foreign exchange that
can be earned if exchange rate 1 US Dollar =% 70

Particulars Amount (J)

Ex-factory cost 2,80,000

Packing cost 60,000

Transportation cost 80,000

Profit contribution 10% of FOB cost

Duty Drawback 10% of FOB cost
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5. Answer the following :

(A) State whether the following statements are true or false.

1.
2.
3.
4.
S.

1.
2.
3.
4.
S.

TRIPs agreement gives protection to patented products.

India is a member nation of ASEAN.

Foreign Trade Policy in India is generally prepared for a period of five years.
Skimming pricing strategy is adopted by exporters to gain large market share.
Product labelling helps the customers to identify the product.

(B) Give full form of the following :

SAARC
MEIS
FAS
TRIMs
WTO

(C) Match the following :

52907
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Group A
Break even pricing
Services export
Five Star Export House
Human skeleton
Direct exporting

Group B
Absence of middlemen
2000 US $ Million
INCO terms
Telecommunications and Software
Prohibited item
No profit no loss
NAFTA
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